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Name Address Phone/Email Invitation sent RSVP’d? 

Doug Bates, CEO 
Golden Plains Community Hospital 
100 Medical Drive 
Borger, TX  79007 

   

Dr. Marietta Branson, 
DHS, MSN, RNC  

West Texas A & M University 
P.O. Box 969 
Canyon, TX  79016 

mbranson@wtamu.edu   

Aramando, Camacho 
Ware Memorial 
400 W. 14th 
Amarillo, TX  79101 

   

Kim Carr, DON 
Bivins Memorial Nursing 
1001 Wallace Blvd 
Amarillo, TX  79101 

   

Cindy Casey, RN 
BSA Health Systems 
1600 Wallace Blvd.  
Amarillo, TX  79106 

cindy.casey@bsahs.org   

Tamara Clunis, VPAA Amarillo College ttclunis@actx.edu   

Doreen Coburn 
NWTH Health Systems 
P.O. Box 1110 
Amarillo, TX  79175 

   

Douglas Coffey, MSN 
NWTH Health Systems 
P.O. Box 1110 
Amarillo, TX  79175 

   

Rhonda Crow, RN, 
BSN, MA 

Moore County Hospital HH Rotation 
209 S. Bliss 
Dumas, TX  79029 
 

   

Kim Crowley, MSN, 
RN Amarillo College kacrowly@actx.edu   

Sandra Del La Rosa Amarillo College sandra.delarosa@actx.edu   
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Belinda Gibson, 
MAM,BSN,RN 

BSA Health Systems 
1600 Wallace Blvd 
Amarillo, TX  79106 

   

Melody Henderson, 
RN, PhD 

Golden Plains Community Hospital 
100 Medical Dr.  
Borger, TX  79007 

coo@goldenplains.org   

Teresa Herrera, RN, 
MSN 

NWTH Health Systems 
P.O. Box 1110 
Amarillo, TX  79175 

teresa-
herrera@nwths.com   

Dustin Ho-Gland, RN, 
MSN 

NWTH Health Systems 
P.O. Box 1110 
Amarillo, TX  79175 

   

Martha Johnson 
BSA Hospice Care of the Southwest 
6600 killgore Dr. 
Amarillo, TX  79106 

marthajohnson@hospices
outhwest.com   

Cheryl Jones 
BSA Health Systems 
1600 Wallace Blvd.  
Amarillo, TX  79106 

   

Michael Kitten 

Hereford Economic Development 
Corporation 
P.O. Box  1266 
Hereford, TX  79045 

   

Russell Lowery-Hart Amarillo College rdloweryhart@actx.edu   

Susan McClure Amarillo College shmcclure@actx.edu   

Roy Miller 
Plum Creek 
5601 Plum Creek Dr. 
Amarillo, TX  79124 

   

Lori Morris 

CareXpress 
7306 SW 34th Unit 3 
Amarillo, TX  79121 
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Kay Peck, PhD 

Vibra Hospital 
7501 Wallace Blvd.   
Amarillo, TX  79106 
 
 

   

Peggy Putman 
Ware Memorial 
400 W. 14th  
Amarillo, TX  79101 

   

Mark Rowh Amarillo College merowh@actx.edu   

Teri Skelton, RN 
BSA Health Systems 
1600 Wallace Blvd.  
Amarillo, TX  79106 

teri.skelton@bsahs.org   

Candace Smith 
Hereford Regional Medical Center 
540 W. 15th 
Hereford, TX  79045 

   

Tasha Smith, DON 
Plum Creek 
5601 Plum Creek DR. 
Amarillo, TX  79124 

   

Tammie Tabor, 
BSN,RN 

Vibra Rehab Hospital 
7200 W. 9th 
Amarillo, TX  79106 

ttabor@vhamarillo.com   

Katrina Tocar, RN 
BSA Health Systems 
1600 Wallace Blvd 
Amarillo, TX  79106 

   

Susie Wheeler AC Grants Coordinator lswheeler@actx.edu   

Yvette Wiggins, RN 
Bivins Memorial Nursing 
1001 Wallace Blvd 
Amarillo, TX  79106 

   

Jeanette Williams, RN 
VA Hospital 
6010 Amarillo Blvd 
Amarillo, TX  79106 

jeanette.williams2@va.gov   

mailto:merowh@actx.edu
mailto:teri.skelton@bsahs.org
mailto:ttabor@vhamarillo.com
mailto:lswheeler@actx.edu
mailto:jeanette.williams2@va.gov
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Carolyn 
Witherspoon, 
Executive Director 

The Coalition of Health Services, 
INC. 
301 S. Polk Ste. 740 
Amarillo, TX  79101 

   

     
MOORE COUNTY 
CAMPUS     

Renee Vincent  irvincent@actx.edu   

Kristen Johnson  kajohnson@actx.edu   

Vicki Swiedom  vlswiedom@actx.edu   

Ashley Mader  abmason@actx.edu   

Alexa Maples  ammaples@actx.edu   

Rachel Gillespie  regillespie@actx.edu   

Irene Hughes  mihughes@actx.edu   

Melissa Bates  mrbates@actx.edu   

Danielle Arias  dnarias@actx.edu   

Norma Reyes  No139809@actx.edu   
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